Structure of VIN system
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Running number:000001-999999

Assembly plant code :
Assembly plant 1: 6
Assembly plant 2: 7
Assembly plant 3: C
Assembly plant 4-1: D
Assembly plant 4-2: T

A 4

Production year:
2025: S
2027: V

2026: T
2028: W
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Check Number calculated
automatically. Possible
character including:

0,1,2,3,45,6,7,8,9, X
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Transmission type:
Beltdrire: P

v

Engine displacement:
125CC: J
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Engine type:
4 stroke water coolingl : N
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Vehicle type:
T : Two-wheeled pedal motorcycle
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Design NO: A

WMI: L4H




